


1ST-TIME FRESHMEN (IPEDS COHORT)

RETENTION
(Fall 2016 to Fall 2017)
Full-Time 72%
Part-Time 25%
GRADUATION RATE
(2014 Cohort) 48%
AVERAGE ACT COMPOSITE SCORE
(2016-2017 ACT Class Profle)
Full-Time 20.1
Part Time 18.6
DEGREES EARNED 1,252
(July 2016-June 2017)
Bachelor of Applied Science 74
Associate in Arts 251
Associate in Science 218
Associate in Applied Science 540
Program Certifcate 164
Certifcate of Completion 5

FIRST DESTINATION OF GRADUATES
(Techn

FINANCIAL AID

Offered Financial Aid
Any Federal Aid

Pell Grant

Supplemental Grant

Federal Loan

Work Study
Indian Scholarships/Tribal Grant
Other ND Grant/Scholarship
BSC Scholarship/Waiver
Other Grant/Scholarship/Waiver
Other Loan

1,697
1,240
541
470
988
79

25
675
225
415
127



