1ST-TIME FRESHMEN (IPEDS COHORT)

72%
25%
48%

FINANCIAL AID

Offered Financial Aid	1,697
Any Federal Aid	1,240
Pell Grant	541
Supplemental Grant	470
Federal Loan	988
Work Study	79
Indian Scholarships/Tribal Grant	25
Other ND Grant/Scholarship	675
BSC Scholarship/Waiver	225
Other Grant/Scholarship/Waiver	415
Other Loan	127

AVERAGE ACT COMPOSITE SCORE

(2016-2017 ACT Class Profle)	
Full-Time	20.1
Part Time	18.6

DEGREES EARNED	1,252
(July 2016-June 2017)	
Bachelor of Applied Science	74
Associate in Arts	251
Associate in Science	218
Associate in Applied Science	540

FIRST DESTINATION OF GRADUATES

(Techn"